
Section Number : 5

Section type : Online

Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory

Number of Questions : 20

Number of Questions to be attempted : 20

Section Marks : 80

Mark As Answered Required? : Yes

Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 708191996

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 61 Question Id : 70819117644 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158081.  

 

70819158082.  

 

70819158083.  

 

70819158084.  

 

   

Question Number : 62 Question Id : 70819117645 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819158085.  

 

70819158086.  

 

70819158087.  

 

70819158088.  

 

   

Question Number : 63 Question Id : 70819117646 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158089.  

 

70819158090.  

 

70819158091.  

 

70819158092.  

 

   

Question Number : 64 Question Id : 70819117647 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819158093.  

 

70819158094.  

 

70819158095.  

 

70819158096.  

 

   

Question Number : 65 Question Id : 70819117648 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158097.  

 

70819158098.  

 

70819158099.  

 

70819158100.  

 

   

Question Number : 66 Question Id : 70819117649 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819158101.  

 

70819158102.  

 

70819158103.  

 

70819158104.  

 

   

Question Number : 67 Question Id : 70819117650 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158105.  

 

70819158106.  

 

70819158107.  

 



70819158108.  

 

   

Question Number : 68 Question Id : 70819117651 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158109.  

 

70819158110.  

 

70819158111.  

 

70819158112.  

 

   

Question Number : 69 Question Id : 70819117652 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158113.  

 



70819158114.  

 

70819158115.  

 

70819158116.  

 

   

Question Number : 70 Question Id : 70819117653 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158117.  

 

70819158118.  

 

70819158119.  

 

70819158120.  

 

   

Question Number : 71 Question Id : 70819117654 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158121.  

 

70819158122.  

 



70819158123.  

 

70819158124.  

 

   

Question Number : 72 Question Id : 70819117655 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158125.  

 

70819158126.  

 

70819158127.  

 

70819158128.  

 

   

Question Number : 73 Question Id : 70819117656 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158129.  

 



70819158130.  

 

70819158131.  

 

70819158132.  

 

   

Question Number : 74 Question Id : 70819117657 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158133.  

 

70819158134.  

 

70819158135.  

 

70819158136.  

 

   

Question Number : 75 Question Id : 70819117658 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819158137.  

 

70819158138.  

 

70819158139.  

 

70819158140.  

 

   

Question Number : 76 Question Id : 70819117659 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158141.  

 

70819158142.  

 

70819158143.  

 



70819158144.  

 

   

Question Number : 77 Question Id : 70819117660 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158145.  

 

70819158146.  

 

70819158147.  

 

70819158148.  

 

   

Question Number : 78 Question Id : 70819117661 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158149.  

 

70819158150.  

 

70819158151.  



 

70819158152.  

 

   

Question Number : 79 Question Id : 70819117662 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158153.  

 

70819158154.  

 

70819158155.  

 

70819158156.  

 

   

Question Number : 80 Question Id : 70819117663 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819158157.  

 

70819158158.  

 



70819158159.  

 

70819158160.  

 

   

   

Mathematics Section B
Section Id : 708191717

Section Number : 6

Section type : Online

Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory

Number of Questions : 10

Number of Questions to be attempted : 5

Section Marks : 20

Mark As Answered Required? : Yes

Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 708191997

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 81 Question Id : 70819117664 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText



Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 82 Question Id : 70819117665 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 83 Question Id : 70819117666 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001



   

Question Number : 84 Question Id : 70819117667 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 85 Question Id : 70819117668 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 86 Question Id : 70819117669 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric



Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 87 Question Id : 70819117670 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 88 Question Id : 70819117671 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :



5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 89 Question Id : 70819117672 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 90 Question Id : 70819117673 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001




